Printing time:12:20
SATURDAY, 13.01.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:30/8786 |TIPL |BOHEM.05 PARDUBICE 1.90]3.70|3.30]2.90 | 5.20 ] 5.20 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 [ 2.40]2.70 | 2.15]1.67 | 4.50 | 1.97 | 7.25]1.57 | 1.95]1.75 | 2.50
12:30/8820 |TIPL |S.OLOM.Il OPAVA 1.80]3.80|3.50)2.70 | 5.30|4.70 | 9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.55|2.05]1.67 |4.40)2.10|7.75|1.65|1.95| 1.67 | 2.60
12:30/ 8954 |CFR  |SKALICA VYSKoV 1.80]3.80/3.50)2.70 | 5.30|4.509.002.15|1.55]|2.35|2.15|2.35|2.00)1.62 | 4.30)2.05|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.65 | 2.50
12:30/ 8963 |[CFR  |BELLINZ. PARADISO 1.633.904.40)2.40|6.25]14.00 | 12.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]2.30 | 1.85]1.62|4.10]2.25|9.50|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.15
13:00| 5355 |TUR3B HEKIM.T. KIRKLAR. 1.30]4.80/9.50)1.83]17.012.55[38.01.96 |1.75]|2.85]2.50|1.92|1.50]1.50|3.25]3.40|22.0|2.30|2.60]1.42|6.50
13:00/ 8596 |ITAP1 |LECCE M19 GENOA M19 2.25|3.30|3.0013.60/4.90]6.75|9.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90]2.00 | 7.25]11.63 | 1.95|1.97 | 2.55
13:00| 8612 |ITAP1 |SAMPD.M19 FROS.M19 1.85]3.503.90]2.80|5.80]4.70 | 10.0]2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]2.40 | 2.05]1.62|4.30]|2.10 | 7.75]1.53 | 1.82]1.62 | 2.60
13:00/ 8920 |[CFR  |TRNAVA AUSTR.V. 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.40]8.00|5.90|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]3.903.30|1.87|6.50]1.75|5.20|1.52 | 1.80|2.20 | 1.85
13:00/ 8931 |CFR  |PRIBRAM ADMIRA P. 1.35]4.90|6.50)1.75 | 8.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.40 147
13:00/ 8932 |CFR  |POLON.B. GOCZALK. 1.803.80|3.50)2.70 | 5.30 | 4.50 | 9.00 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 2.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20 ] 2.00 | 7.25] 1.50 | 1.80 ] 1.60 | 2.40
13:00/ 8933 |[CFR  |M.BOLESL. M.TABORS. 1.60]4.20/4.30)2.30|6.0013.60|11.0/2.50|1.40|1.972.00|1.95|1.75]1.50|3.40)2.05|9.00|1.45|1.62]|1.40 | 2.55
13:00| 8934 |CFR  |GKS TYCHY HUTNIK 1.534.30/4.80)2.15|6.7513.35|15.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.102.05|1.92|1.65]1.50 | 3.45]2.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.85
13:00/ 8943 |[CFR  |TATRAN TREBISOV 1.18]6.75]/10.5|1.45|16.0]|1.97|65.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87[1.90] 1.42]1.22]|1.25|2.25]3.05|18.0/1.75]1.95]1.18 | 4.50
13:00/ 8944 |CFR  |PLZEN ZIZKOV 1.15]7.50|11.0)1.37 | 15.0]1.90 | 65.0/2.90 | 1.30|1.70 | 1.80]1.35|1.20)1.25|2.15]|2.75|16.0| 1.85]|1.97 | 1.13 | 4.40
13:00|/ 8955 |CFR |DONAUFELD  |HORN 2.90/3.80|2.05[4.50/3.10]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|3.403.20|1.77|6.00]1.62|4.70|1.37 | 1.60[1.97 | 1.62
13:00/ 8964 |[CFR  |PAKS BVSC 1.15]7.50|11.0]1.32| 15.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.72/1.80
13:00/ 8965 |CFR  |BYSTRICA P.BYST. 1.4014.50 |6.25)1.87 9.00)2.65[27.0]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|1.60|1.47]1.40|2.80|2.35|11.0|1.47|1.75]|1.27 | 3.05
13:00| 8966 |[CFR  |BUDEJOV. JIHLAVA 1.90]3.70|3.25)12.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.50|2.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.50 | 2.10)1.65|4.30)1.90 | 7.00|1.50 | 1.80] 1.65 | 2.30
13:00| 8967 |[CFR  |LIEFERING KUFSTEIN 1.17]17.25110.5]1.35| 14.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.70 | 1.77
13:00/ 8973 |[CFR  |SLAVEN RUDARP. 1.25]5.80|8.00)1.52|10.5 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.52|1.62
13:30]4872 |THAI2 |NONG BUA PHRAE 1.53]3.90/5.80)2.25]9.0013.35{17.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.10|1.70)1.57 | 3.60)2.55| 11.0|1.70| 2.05]1.52 | 3.70
13:30/ 5303 |TUR 1 |ANKARAG. KASIMPASA 2.30]3.40/3.1013.70|5.10|7.25|9.50[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|3.60 | 2.85[1.93 | 6.25[2.10 | 7.50| 1.63 | 2.00 [ 2.05 | 2.65
13:30/5305 |TUR 1 |HATAYSPOR  |PENDIKSP. 2.10/3.45|3.5013.35/5.60]6.25|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.35|2.70|1.90 | 6.00]2.40 |9.50]1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 3.05
13:30| 5326 |TUR 2 |BODRUM GIRESUNS. 1.2016.00 12.0)1.60|22.0)2.05|65.0/2.29|1.55]|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.30)1.35|2.75]3.50 | 22.0|2.30 | 2.55] 1.25 | 6.50
13:30| 5327 |TUR 2 |BANDIRM. ERZURUM 1.583.705.60]2.35|8.50]3.70 | 17.0] 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.25| 1.82|1.62 | 4.10]2.75|12.0| 1.80 | 2.25]1.60 | 4.10
13:30/8910 |CFR | TARNOBRZ. T.NIEC. 5.004.001.55]7.00|2.20|14.0/3.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|6.25|6.50|2.35|11.0|1.60|3.70[1.72|2.05|3.50 | 1.55
13:30/ 8911 |CFR  |BIELSK.B. PNIOWEK 1.3714.50|7.00)1.90|10.5)2.65[30.0]2.06 |1.60|2.50|2.40|1.85|1.52]1.47 |3.25|2.75|14.0|1.85]|2.10] 1.40 | 4.40
14:00| 4873 |THAI2 |RAYONG PATT.UTD. 1.703.50 | 4.80 ] 2.65|7.25]14.50 | 14.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.70 | 2.00 | 1.75|4.70 | 2.55 | 11.0| 1.87 | 2.35] 1.72 | 3.90
14:00| 5341 |TUR3A|INEGOLSP. ERZINCAN 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.70/3.90]8.50|7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.70|2.05|7.25]2.00 | 6.75]1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.35
14:00| 8691 |ZAM 1 |MUT.STARS MUZA 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00/4.30]9.00|8.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.00 2.20
14:00/ 8912 |CFR  |KISVARDA ZEMPLIN 2.00/3.70]3.00/3.10|4.80|5.709.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.90|2.35[1.75|5.30[1.92|6.75|1.57 | 1.90 [ 1.82 | 2.40
14:00/ 8913 |[CFR  |[NYKOBING HVIDOVRE 4.204.20|1.63|5.90/2.40)10.5|3.70|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]5.20 | 4.70|2.05|9.00] 1.52 | 3.60| 1.47 | 1.72|2.60 | 1.45
14:00/ 8914 |CFR  |LIBEREC LEGNICA 1.7213.90 |3.80)2.55|5.5014.20|10.02.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.20|1.92]1.60 |3.99|2.05|7.75|1.52|1.82]|1.55 | 2.55
14:00/ 8915 |CFR  |ODRA OP. SLEZA WR. 1.3714.60|7.00)1.85|10.5]2.55|32.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00|1.62|1.45]|1.40|2.90]2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85] 1.30 | 3.50
14:00/ 8921 |CFR  |[SAMORIN GYOR 5.20]4.201.50|7.25|2.10|16.0/3.20]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|6.25|5.90 |2.25|10.5|1.52|3.40[1.57 | 1.92|3.20 | 1.42
14:00/ 8922 |CFR  |WISLAP. SOKOL K. 1.1218.5013.0)1.30 | 19.0 3.201.25|1.65 1.921.97
14:00/ 8923 |[CFR  |LKSL.I BYDGOSZCZ 1.634.204.20]2.40|5.90]3.70 | 10.5]12.37|1.45|/2.102.05]|2.00 | 1.80 | 1.52 | 3.60 | 2.05|9.00|1.47 | 1.72]1.45|2.60
14:00/ 8924 |CFR  |L.GDANSK CHOJNICZA 1.50]4.00|5.50)2.10 | 7.7513.25|17.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.05|1.65]1.57 | 3.60|2.55 | 11.0| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.47 | 3.60
14:00| 8937 |CFR |POLKOWICE  |ZAGLEB.II 2.95/3.80|2.00f4.50|3.00]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|3.45|3.25|1.77|6.00]1.62|4.70|1.37 | 1.60|1.97 | 1.60
14:00| 8956 |CFR | KARVINA SK LISEN 2.10]3.702.9013.204.50|5.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.301.65 | 4.90[1.82 | 6.25|1.42| 1.65[1.67 | 2.05
14:00) 8968 CFR  |NORDSJAE. B93 1.2016.50 |9.50)1.47 |14.0]2.00|45.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.25]1.25|2.25]|2.75|18.0|1.70| 1.90 ] 1.18 | 4.20
14:00/ 8981 |CFR  |INTERT. SAIPA 1.2815.40|7.75)11.67 |11.0)2.25|37.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95|1.97|1.52|1.35]1.35|2.65|2.55|16.0|1.70|1.95]1.22 | 3.80
14:30| 4874 |THAI2 |CHANTHAB. AYUTT.UNI 2.60|3.05]2.70/4.304.50|8.50|8.50[1.69|2.05]3.80|3.00|4.60|3.50(2.10|7.00f2.15|7.25|1.83|2.45[2.65|2.65
14:30/ 6302 |ASI K |AUSTRALIA INDIA 1.0314.0/60.0)1.2295.011.55|95.0/3.20 |1.30|1.75|1.83]1.33|1.12]1.182.005.60 | 25.0| 3.50 | 3.75] 1.07 | 20.0
14:30| 8957 |CFR  |REICHENAU WSG TIROL 22.0/11.5]1.05 4.10/1.15|1.37 215|225
15:00111208/CFR  |BERLINER T.BORUSS. 1.9213.90|3.10]2.80|4.80]5.10 | 8.50]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]2.30 | 2.10|1.57 | 4.20|1.77 |6.50 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.50 | 1.97
15:00| 3731 |[KEN 1 |HOMEBOYZ BANDARI 2.55|2.95|2.85[4.30/4.90]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.103.70|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
15:00/3732 KEN 1 |GOR MAHIA KARIOBAN. 1.65]3.40|5.50)2.609.50|4.80|18.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|3.40|2.25]1.82|5.80)3.05|13.0|2.30|3.00)2.05|6.00
15:00/ 4875 |THAI2 |[SUPHANBU. CHIANGMAI 2.55]3.05]2.75|4.20 | 4.70| 8.50 | 9.00 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.60 | 3.45[2.15|7.25[2.20|7.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
15:00| 8597 |ITAP1 |MONZA M19 VERON.M19 3.90|3.50|1.85|5.80|2.85[10.0/4.70]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]4.90 | 4.50 |2.10|9.00| 1.65|4.40|1.58 | 1.87|2.70 | 1.67
15:00/ 8787 |TIPL |PROSTEJOV KROMERIZ 2.05/3.70|2.95|13.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.70 | 2.301.65/4.90|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.10
15:00/ 8823 | TIPL |ZLATE M. ZLIN 4.60]4.301.5516.50|2.20/13.0/3.40)2.501.40|1.97|2.00|5.60|5.30(2.15]10.01.47 |3.30|1.47|1.67|2.65|1.37
15:00/ 8841 |CYP 2 |DIGEN.AM ENOSIS P. 5.60|3.60 | 1.60 1.72/2.00 | 3.60 1.97|2.50
15:00| 8842 |CYP 2 |ONISILOS PEGIA 1.85]3.40 1 4.10 1.76 | 1.95|3.45 190|245
15:00| 8843 |CYP 2 |AKRITAS AGIA NAPA 2.35/3.20|2.90 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 1.85]2.45
15:00/ 8925 |CFR  |HALADAS LAFNITZ 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.35/4.50]5.90 | 8.002.25]|1.50]2.20|2.10]|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10]1.82 | 6.25|1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.05
15:00| 8926 |CFR  |RUZOMBER. POHRONIE 1.3814.60|6.50)1.85]9.502.55[22.0/2.50|1.40|1.972.00|1.65|1.47]1.40|2.95|2.40|12.0|1.55]/1.85]1.30|3.35
15:00| 8927 |CFR  |HANNOVER HOLSTEIN 2.40]3.702.45|13.50|3.60|6.75|7.00/2.90 1.30|1.80|1.85|2.85|2.55[1.60|5.10[1.60|5.10|1.32|1.45[1.65 | 1.67
15:00/ 8945 |CFR  |KOLDLIF ODENSE 2.90/3.70|2.10|4.50|3.20]8.50 | 5.70|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]3.50 | 3.25|1.82 | 6.25]1.65 | 4.90| 1.42 | 1.65|2.05 | 1.67
15:00| 8958 |CFR  |HARTBERG DEUTSCHL. 1.15]7.50/11.0)1.32|15.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.72/1.80
15:00| 8959 |[CFR  |[NAESTVED LYNGBY 4.30]4.20/1.60/6.00]2.30/11.0|3.60)2.371.45]/2.10|2.05|5.40|4.80[2.05]9.50[1.52|3.50|1.47 |1.77|2.65|1.45
15:00/ 8969 |[CFR  |[YOUNG B. VADUZ 1.2715.70 8.00)1.60 | 10.5)2.20|38.0/2.90 |1.30|1.70|1.80|1.40|1.30)1.30 | 2.25|2.55|13.0|1.62|1.80]1.18 | 3.45
15:30[11171|CFR  |GNISTAN HAKA 4.30/4.00|1.63|6.002.40]10.5|3.90|2.15]|1.65]2.35|2.15]5.70 | 5.20|2.20 | 9.50| 1.57 | 3.80|1.60 | 1.95]2.85 | 1.52
15:30111271/ENG 2 |COVENTRY LEICESTER 3.35|3.45|2.15]|5.40|3.45]|10.0 | 6.25|1.96 | 1.75/2.90 | 2.60 | 5.10 | 4.30|2.15/9.50 | 1.85 | 6.00| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.95
15:3011520|GRE2B|PAE CHAN. DIAGORAS 1.3714.20/9.00)2.0017.0)3.00|37.0]1.69|2.05]|3.80|3.00|2.40|1.70)1.62 |4.10]3.50|23.0|2.50|2.95]|1.62|7.75
15:30111894/BEL1W|STAND.W CLUB BR.W 1.63 4.00 | 4.30)2.40 | 6.00 2.15/1.55|2.35 1.60|1.95
15:30112005FAC W |A.VILLAW EVERTON W 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75]14.10 | 14.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55[2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62|3.99]2.35|10.5]1.67 | 2.00 ] 1.57 | 3.40
15:30/2011 |ENG 1 |CHELSEA FULHAM 1.703.60 | 5.30)2.55|8.00|4.40|17.0]/2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.55|2.50 | 1.95]1.72 | 4.40)2.55 | 13.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.70 | 3.80
15:30/8788 ALB  |EGNATIA SKENDERB. 1.45]4.20/6.50)2.1011.013.05[27.0|2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.00 | 1.62]1.57 | 3.50|2.75| 13.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.47 | 4.30
15:30/8830 |CYP 2 |[YPSONAS ASIL LYSI 1.80]3.45|4.20 1.76 | 1.95| 3.45 1.90|2.45
15:30/ 8844 |CYP 2 |XYLOTYMB. MEAP NIS. 2.556|3.05|2.75 1.62|2.15|4.00 1.88|2.50




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
15:30| 8845 |CYP 2 |PAEEK OMONIJ.A 3.3013.20|2.15 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 1.97|2.65
15:30/8970 |CFR  |SCHALKE EUPEN 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70|8.502.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.35| 2.05]|1.60 | 4.30| 1.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.57 | 2.25
15:30/ 8982 |CYP 2 |ERMIS ENAD 6.75|4.00 | 1.47 2.03|1.70|2.75 1.87]2.25
15:55| 8824 UAE 2 |AL JAHAM. GULF UTD. 1.85/3.45/4.00]12.85|6.00|5.10|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.75|2.15]|1.70 | 4.70 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.90
15:55| 8831 |UAE 2 |[FUJAIRAH FUJAIR.D. 2.75|3.10|2.55|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.501.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.50|2.10|7.00]1.83|2.45]|2.70 | 2.55
15:55| 8832 |UAE 2 |D.AL HISN DUB. UTD. 1.63|3.705.10|2.45|7.75|3.90|14.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.25|1.82|1.60 | 3.99|2.35|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
15:55| 8916 UAE 2 |MASAFI DUB.CITY 1.33/4.7018.50]1.85|16.0|2.45|35.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.75/1.45]|1.42|3.10|3.10|18.0| 1.85| 2.05|1.35 | 4.90
16:00/1022 ITA2 |BARI TERNANA 2.15|3.30/3.50|3.50|5.90|7.00|11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.00|2.95|1.98 |6.75]|2.50 | 10.0]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.50
16:00/1023 ITA2 |CITTADEL. PALERMO 2.40|3.20|3.10]3.90|5.30]8.00 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60| 3.35|2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0|1.92 | 2.65]2.55 | 3.20
16:00/1024 ITA2 |COMO SPEZIA 2.00|3.40/3.90|3.20|6.50|6.25|13.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.60|2.70|1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60]2.25 | 3.70
16:00/ 1025 |ITA2 |MODENA BRESCIA 2.35|3.10/3.30|3.90|5.70|8.00 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.60 | 3.40|2.20|7.50|2.45|10.012.10|2.90]2.75|3.70
16:00/1026 ITA2 |SUDTIROL FERALSP. 2.30|3.10/3.40|3.80|5.70|7.75|10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.502.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00]2.85 | 4.10
16:00/11521|GRE2B|KALAMATA EGALEO 1.33/4.40]10.011.97 |20.0|2.85|40.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.45|1.67|1.55|4.10|3.70|27.0| 2.65 | 3.05|1.62 | 9.00
16:0011522|GRE2B|KALITHEA PANATH.II 1.225.50|13.011.68|23.0]2.20|65.0|2.03|1.70|2.702.45]|1.82|1.40]|1.40|3.10|3.70|23.0|2.60 | 2.90 | 1.35 | 8.00
16:0011530/ GRE2A|LARISA EOLIKOS 1.33]4.40/10.0)1.95]19.012.85[40.0]1.69|2.05]|3.80|3.00|2.35|1.65]1.55|3.99]3.50|27.0|2.60|3.00]1.57 | 8.50
16:0011531/GRE2A/KOZANI NIKI VOL. 3.05]2.95|2.40]5.304.00]9.50|8.00]1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.25|5.002.359.50]|2.25|7.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.95
16:0011532/GRE2A/APOLLON LEVADIAK. 18.07.50]1.12]30.01.45|65.0|1.90|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]23.0|22.0]4.30 | 22.0| 1.30 | 2.50 2.65 | 2.90 | 9.50 | 1.20
16:00/2918 ISR 1 |HAPO.E.H. BEITAR J. 3.60|3.40|1.95]|5.60|3.10]10.0|5.70]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.50 | 4.70|2.30 |9.00|1.82 |5.30|1.73|2.15|2.95| 1.95
16:00| 4002 |[ESP 1 |LAS PALM. VILLAREAL 2.60|3.30|2.75|4.30|4.60]8.509.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.40|3.50|2.05|7.00|2.05|7.25]|1.68|2.10]|2.40 | 2.55
16:00/ 4084 [ESP 2 |ALCORCON MIRANDES 2.65|3.05/2.90|4.50|5.00]9.50|9.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|5.00|3.70|2.25|7.75|2.40 | 9.50]1.97 | 2.75]2.90 | 3.15
16:00| 5304 |TUR 1 |BASAKSEH. ALANYAS. 1.95/3.45/4.00]3.10|6.25|15.90|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.40|2.50]1.90 |6.00|2.55|11.0|1.88 | 2.45]|2.10 | 3.45
16:00| 5328 |TUR 2 |[ADANASPOR |BOLUSPOR 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80|9.00|7.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.30|3.99|2.15|8.00|2.05|6.75]|1.85|2.45]|2.85|2.40
16:00| 8692 |ZAM 1 |GREEN B. P.LEOPAR. 1.85/3.2514.30]3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0 | 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.90 2.25
16:00| 8724 |ZAM 1 |ZESCO UTD NKWAZI 1.733.35/4.90]2.80 | 8.50)5.30 | 16.0[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.50 2.25
16:00| 8789 |ZAM 1 |ZANACO TRIDENT 1.70/3.35|5.10]2.75|8.50|4.90 | 18.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 3.60 2.30
16:00| 8790 |ZAM 1 |KABWE W. MUFULIRA 1.60|3.45/6.00]2.55|10.5|4.50|20.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 3.35 2.35
16:00| 8793 |RWA 1 [MUSANZE E.DE LEST 1.43/4.007.50]2.15|14.0 1.62|2.15|4.00 2.35]2.80
16:00| 8794 RWA 1 |MUKURA AMAGAJU 1.93/3.204.00]3.15|6.75 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.20]2.90
16:00| 8795 |RWA 1 |BUGESERA KIGALI 2.4512.95|3.0014.10|5.20 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20]3.00
16:00| 8796 |RWA 1 |GORILLA ETINCELL. 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70 | 5.70 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
16:00| 8825 UAE 2 |AL HAMR. AL UROOBA 5.203.70|1.62]8.002.40]15.0|3.70]|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.406.25|6.00|2.35|10.5]|1.60 | 3.99| 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.45 | 1.55
16:00| 8833 IMAL C |FLORIANA NAXXAR L. 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00|4.20|16.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.45/1.92]|1.70 | 4.40|2.70|12.0|1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 4.10
16:00| 8834 MAL C |ZABBAR ZEBBUG 1.38/4.40|7.75]11.98|14.0|2.75|33.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|1.92|1.55]|1.50 | 3.30| 3.00 | 16.0| 1.90 | 2.20 | 1.42 | 5.10
16:00| 8835 UAE 2 |MASFOUT AL THAID 2.25|3.35/2.95|3.60|4.80|6.50|9.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.90|1.92 | 6.75]|1.58 | 1.85]1.95|2.35
16:00| 8848 MAL C |BIRKIRK. ATTARD 1.12|8.00|16.0]1.33 | 25.0 3.2011.30|1.73 2.00|2.15
16:00/ 8917 |ICFR |RW ESSEN ZWICKAU 1.42|14.4016.25]11.92/9.00)2.75|22.0|2.37 | 1.45/2.10|2.05]|1.75|1.52|1.45|3.25|12.55|13.0| 1.55| 1.85|1.35 | 3.40
16:00/ 8938 |CFR  |MUNSTER OLDEN.VFL 1.95/3.80|3.10]2.95|4.80|5.30|8.50|2.37 | 1.45/2.102.05]|2.45|2.15]|1.60 | 4.50| 1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65|1.62 | 2.15
16:00| 8939 |ZAM 1 |NKANA GR.EAGLES 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 4.50 2.20
16:00| 8946 |ZAM 1 |R.ARROWS FOREST R. 1.93/3.15/4.10]3.15|7.00|6.00|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.00 2.25
16:00) 8947 |CFR  |AUSTR.K. DOMZALE 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.80|5.10|4.70|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.65 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.67 | 2.45
16:00/ 8948 |CFR  |DINAMO Z. CELJE 1.63/3.904.40]12.40|6.25|13.90|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]2.25|1.82]|1.60|3.99|2.20|9.501.67 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.05
16:00) 8971 |CFR  |SIGMA O. HRADEC 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50|4.00|6.50|7.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|/2.15|3.15|2.60|1.75|5.40|1.825.90]|1.50 | 1.72]1.87 | 2.00
16:10| 8846 |UAE 2 |DHAFRA G.HEROES 1.53/3.905.80]2.25/9.00|3.35|17.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.10|1.70]|1.57 | 3.60|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.52 | 3.70
16:30/8949 |CFR  |LOK.ZAGR. KAPFENB. 1.4214.4016.25]11.95/9.00)2.75|22.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.80 | 1.55]|1.47 | 3.25|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.95]1.37 | 3.60
17:00/1089 ITA 1 |GENOA TORINO 2.95|3.00|2.65]5.00/4.50]9.50|9.50|1.41]2.705.40 | 3.90|6.50 | 4.90|2.40 | 10.0]2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.25
17:00/1094 ITA 1 |NAPOLI SALERNIT. 1.33/5.10]9.50]1.85|17.0|2.50|55.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|1.78|1.48|1.45/3.15|3.40|17.0|1.85|2.05]|1.37 | 5.20
17:00111177|CFR  |FURSTENF. GAK 9.5016.50|1.20]12.0|1.45 3.201.25|1.65 1.70]1.80
17:00111178 BRSPK/AVAI M20 CA J.M20 2.15|3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20|6.25]9.001.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.87|5.90|2.10|7.75]|1.67 | 2.05]|1.97 | 2.75
17:00/3865 |ALG 1 |KHENCHELA  |SOUF US 1.25|5.2011.011.75/20.0|2.30|65.0|1.85|1.85|3.102.70|1.95|1.50]|1.47 | 3.35|3.70 | 27.0| 2.65 | 3.05| 1.42 | 8.00
17:00| 4136 |PRT 2 |0S BELEN. FERREIRA 3.40|3.20/2.10|5.70|3.4010.06.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 9.00|1.95 | 6.25]1.95| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
17:00/ 5101 |[FRA 2 |ST.ETIEN. LAVAL 2.35|3.30/3.10|3.80|5.20|7.75|10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10|3.20|2.15|7.002.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.55]2.50 | 3.15
17:00| 8826 |S.Ma1 |PENNAROS. LIBERTAS 9.50|5.701.25|17.0|1.67|55.02.20|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|13.0|12.0|3.35|19.0|1.35|2.80]2.00 | 2.20]5.10 | 1.27
17:00/ 8940 |CFR  |SCHONNEB. WESTFA.R. 2.40|3.702.45|3.50|3.70|7.00 | 7.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.67 | 5.30|1.70 | 5.30]1.37 | 1.60 | 1.77 | 1.80
17:00/ 8950 |ICFR  |LAUSANNE S.NYONNA. 1.62|4.004.40]2.35/6.25|3.70|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15/1.80|1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 9.50| 1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.90
17:00| 8951 INIRE2 |KNOCKBR. DUNDELA 7.2515.10|1.32]10.5|1.75]32.0|2.35]|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95| 8.50 | 8.00 | 2.40 | 12.0|1.40 | 2.55| 1.55|1.80 | 3.45|1.25
17:00/ 8960 |S.Ma1 |FIORENT. MURATA 5.90 4.10|1.509.00 | 2.15]20.0|3.20|2.41 /1.502.25|2.10|7.00 | 6.75|2.55|11.0|1.52 | 3.40| 1.60|1.95|3.50 | 1.42
17:00/ 8972 |S.Ma1 |COSMOS FAETANO 1.17|7.0012.011.45/20.0|1.95|65.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.42|1.20]|1.25|2.20|3.35/19.0/1.90 | 1.981.15 | 4.90
17:00| 8974 BRSPK|CORIT.M20 RETRO M20 1.80|3.504.20]2.75|6.50|4.70|10.5]2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40]|2.55|2.05]|1.67 | 4.40|2.20|9.00| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.95
17:00| 8975 |BRSPK|CUIAB.M20 GUAR.M20 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05/5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00| 2.35]|1.85|5.30|2.40|9.50|1.83|2.30|1.95|3.15
17:00| 8976 |BRSPK|IBRAC.M20 MACAP.M20 1.33/5.00|7.75]|1.80|13.0/2.40|37.0|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]1.60 | 1.40]|1.40 |2.80|2.55|16.0|1.63 | 1.88]1.27 | 3.80
17:00) 8983 \WELC |TAFF'S W. TREFELIN 1.58 14.304.30]2.25|6.00|3.50|11.02.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]1.92|1.72]|1.47 | 3.35|2.05|9.00| 1.47 | 1.62|1.40 | 2.55
17:00/ 8984 \WELC |ABERTILL. LLANELLI 13.0/7.001.15]20.01.40|65.0/1.95]12.50|1.40/1.95|1.97]16.0|15.0]3.35|22.0|1.25|2.35|2.05|2.25|5.50 | 1.18
17:00| 8985 |WELC |PRESTATY. PORTHAM. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.50]5.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60|2.30| 1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.25]|1.42 | 1.65]|1.67 | 2.05
17:00/ 8990 \WELC |CAERSWS AIRBUS 4.60|4.40/1.53]6.25|2.10|13.0]3.25|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|5.60|5.30|2.05|9.50|1.45|3.15]|1.40 | 1.57]2.50 | 1.35
17:00/ 8991 \WELC |MOLD A. LLANIDLO. 1.157.50|11.0]1.32|15.0 4.10]1.15|1.37 1.72]11.80
17:00| 8992 |WELC |FLINT.UTD GUILSFI. 1.30/5.207.50]1.72|11.0|2.35|33.0|2.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97]|1.55|1.37|1.37 |2.70|2.55|16.0| 1.65| 1.90 | 1.25 | 3.70
17:30/3011 DEU 1 |KOLN HEIDENHE. 2.15|3.50|3.60|3.45|5.50|6.25|10.5|2.08 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.30|2.65|1.85|6.002.30 | 9.50]1.63|2.00]1.95|2.90
17:30/ 3012 |DEU 1 |AUGSBURG LEVERKUS. 7.004.50|1.45|12.0]2.05]33.0/3.00]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]9.00 | 8.502.60 | 12.0|1.50 | 3.35| 1.55|1.85|3.70 | 1.40
17:30/ 3013 DEU 1 |FREIBURG UNION B. 2.15/3.40|3.4013.50|5.50]6.75|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.50 | 2.85[1.95|6.50]2.40 |9.50 ] 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 3.05
17:30/ 3014 |DEU 1 |[MAINZ WOLFSBURG |2.10|3.50|3.80|3.35|5.80|6.75|12.0|1.90|1.90|3.30|2.85[3.50|2.701.93|6.25|2.45|11.0|1.75/2.30]|2.10 | 3.25
17:30/3015 DEU 1 |LEIPZIG EINTR.FR. 1.45/4.80/8.00]2.05/14.0|3.05|35.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20]11.95/1.62|1.57 |3.45|2.80|15.0|1.65| 1.98|1.45 | 4.60
17:30/6303 /ASI K |CHINA TAJIKIST. 2.10|3.20|3.80|3.50|6.25|7.00 | 12.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.60|4.20|2.90|2.10|6.75|2.75|11.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 4.20
17:30/8918 |CFR  |KOPER OSIJEK 2.50|3.70/2.35|3.80|3.50|7.25|6.75|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.70|1.72|5.60 | 1.70 | 5.30| 1.42 | 1.65]1.87 | 1.80
17:30/ 8986 WELC |AMMANFORD |LLANTWIT 1.65|4.204.0012.40|5.80|3.80|10.02.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]2.001.80]1.52|3.60|2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62|1.42|2.40
18:00111272/ENG 2 |BIRMINGH. SWANSEA 2.35|3.40|3.00|3.80|4.90]7.50|9.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|3.70|3.00|1.93|6.50|2.05|7.50]|1.63|2.00|2.10 | 2.60




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:00111273/ENG 2 |CARDIFF LEEDS 5.50|3.70|1.678.002.60]|17.04.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|7.75|7.75|2.75|13.0|1.77 | 4.60| 1.87 | 2.35|4.40 | 1.73
18:00111274/ENG 2 |HUDDERSF. PLYMOUTH 2.30|3.50|3.00|3.60|4.90|6.75]9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60|1.95|7.00]1.53|1.80]1.92 | 2.35
18:00{11275/ENG 2 |[MILLWALL MIDDLESB. 2.95|3.30|2.45|4.90|4.00|9.50|8.50|1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.20 | 4.10|2.20|9.00|2.10 | 7.00]1.78 | 2.35]|2.85 | 2.45
18:00111276/ENG 2 |PRESTON BRIS.CITY 2.65|3.05/2.90|4.50|5.00]9.50|9.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|5.00|3.70|2.25|7.75|2.40 | 9.50]1.97 | 2.75]2.90 | 3.15
18:00111277|ENG 2 |ROTHERHAM |STOKE 4.20|3.50/1.90|6.50|3.05|14.0|5.70|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.25|6.00|2.60 | 11.0|1.88 | 5.80] 1.90 | 2.45] 3.60 | 2.00
18:00{11278ENG 2 [SOUTHAMP. SHEFF.W. 1.40|4.70 1 8.00]1.98|14.0|2.80|35.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|1.93|1.58|1.52|3.40|3.15|15.0|1.75|2.101.45 | 4.90
18:00111279ENG 2 |WBA BLACKBURN 1.75/3.6014.90]|2.70 | 7.25|4.70 | 15.02.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55]|2.60 | 2.10]|1.73 | 4.60|2.40 | 11.0|1.72 | 2.10 | 1.72 | 3.60
18:00111523/SP4 5 |ILLESCAS MONTIJO 1.53/3.50]7.0012.40|13.03.90|25.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|2.95/1.97|1.72 4.80|3.30|19.0|2.35|2.90 | 1.87 | 7.00
18:00{11524/SP3 1 |SES.RIVER TERUEL 2.05|3.05/3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.502.60 | 10.5]2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
18:00/11533|SP3 2 |CORDOBA INTERCITY 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50|8.004.40|17.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.60|1.97]|1.72|4.50|2.75|12.0|1.92 | 2.40|1.72 | 4.30
18:00111534/SP4 4 |CADIZ I BETIS Il 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20|10.5|6.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10|2.40|9.501.87 |6.00]1.92|2.55]3.35|2.15
18:00111535/SP4 1 |OURENSE SANTAN.II 1.703.45/4.90]|2.70 | 8.50|4.80|16.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.25/2.20|1.82 |5.80|2.85|12.0|2.15| 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.90
18:00111538/SP4 2 |VALLE EG. soc.li 3.50/3.10|2.10]5.90|3.45]|11.0|6.75]|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.40|2.55 |9.50]|2.05|6.50|2.05|2.85|3.70 | 2.40
18:00{11895/BEL1W|ZULTE-W.W CHARLER.W 1.65|3.90|4.30|2.45|6.25 2.06|1.60|2.50 1.65|1.97
18:00111999 ENNI |LEWES POTTER.B. 1.75/3.80|3.70]|2.65|5.40|4.50|10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.40 | 1.97|1.62 | 4.30|2.10|9.00| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.65
18:00{12000[ENNI |CARSHALT. HORNCHUR. 4.00|3.80|1.70|5.80|2.50|10.5]4.30|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.50|4.90|2.20|9.00|1.67 | 4.20]1.70 | 2.00 ] 2.90 | 1.65
18:00{12001ENNI |CHATHAM CHESHUNT 1.55/4.00]5.00]2.20|7.003.50|14.01.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.20|1.72]|1.60|3.702.35|11.0|1.72 | 2.05]1.55 | 3.50
18:00{12002 ENNI |CANVEY KINGSTON. 1.55/4.2014.70]2.20 | 6.50|3.45|13.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.97 | 1.70]|1.55 | 3.50|2.25|10.5| 1.55| 1.90 | 1.45 | 2.95
18:00112003 ENNI |BILLERIC. CRAY W. 1.583.904.80]2.30|6.75|3.70|14.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.25|1.82|1.62 |4.10|2.45|11.0|1.77 | 2.20 | 1.60 | 3.60
18:00{12004/ENNI (WIN&FINC WHITEHAWK 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60|5.90 | 8.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.10|2.55|1.77 | 5.501.92 | 6.75]|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
18:00{12006/ENNI |MARGATE CONCORD 1.90|3.703.30]2.95|5.20|5.40|9.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10|2.10 | 9.00| 1.72 | 2.05| 1.85 | 2.70
18:00112007|[ENNI |HASHTAG BOGNORR. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.50]5.90 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50]1.52 | 1.80]1.85 | 2.20
18:00/12008/ENNI |ENFIELD FOLKEST. 1.55/4.1014.90]|2.20|6.75|3.45|13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.05|1.72|1.55|3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95|1.47 | 3.15
18:00112009/ENNI |HASTIN.U. DULWICH 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.50]|1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.80 | 2.15
18:00{12167|ENG 3 |CHARLTON PETERBOR. 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.00]9.50|5.30]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.50 | 4.10|2.05|7.25]|1.65|4.50| 1.53|1.70|2.45 | 1.67
18:00112169/ENG 3 |BARNSLEY BRIST.R. 1.95/3.45/3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.02.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90|2.15|9.00| 1.65 | 1.90|1.80 | 2.70
18:00112170/[ENG 3 |BOLTON CHELTENH. 1.404.30|7.50]2.0014.0/2.90|32.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]1.97 | 1.60]|1.55|3.45|2.95|18.0|1.90 | 2.25|1.47 | 5.00
18:00112171)ENG 3 |NORTHAMP. WIGAN 2.30|3.25/2.95|3.70|4.90|7.25]9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.80|3.00|1.97 |6.50|2.05|8.00]1.77 | 2.30]|2.25 | 2.75
18:00112172/ENG 3 |PORTSMOU. LEYTON 1.60|3.7015.40]|2.45|8.00|4.00|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.45|/1.92|1.70 | 440|2.70 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.35|1.67 | 4.30
18:00{12173|ENG 3 |BLACKPOOL  |EXETER 1.53/3.80/6.00]2.30|10.03.50|18.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.25/1.80]|1.62|3.99|2.75|14.0|1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.60
18:00112174/ENG 3 |CARLISLE OXFORD 3.203.30|2.15]5.20 | 3.50]9.50 | 6.50]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.40|2.259.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.80|2.35|2.90 | 2.15
18:00112175/[ENG 3 |CAMBRIDGE FLEETWOOD 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.90 | 10.5|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87 | 5.902.30 | 9.00]1.80 | 2.30]2.05 | 3.10
18:00{12176|ENG 4 [STOCKPORT  |WALSALL 1.60|3.705.40]|2.40|8.00|3.80|16.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.30 | 1.82]|1.65|4.10]2.55|12.0|1.75|2.15]1.60 | 3.80
18:00{12179|ENG 4 [MORECAMBE |MANSFIELD 5.80|3.70|1.57]9.002.30|17.0|3.60]2.11 |/ 1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 3.90| 1.73 | 2.05|3.90 | 1.55
18:00112180/[ENG 4 |DONCASTER  INEWPORT 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.25|5.405.80|9.502.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.10|2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.05 | 9.00] 1.63 | 1.92]1.87 | 2.70
18:00{12181|ENG 4 |[FOREST G. HARROG.T. 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87 |6.00|2.05|7.25]|1.67 | 2.05]2.00 | 2.65
18:00112182|ENG 4 |GRIMSBY NOTTS C. 2.85|3.40|2.30|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.70|3.30|1.82|6.50|1.75|5.40]|1.52 | 1.75]|2.20 | 1.87
18:00112183|ENG 4 |CREWE SWINDON 2.00|3.45/3.45|3.10|5.30|5.60 | 9.00|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10]2.60|2.25|1.65|4.90|1.97 |7.25]|1.50|1.70]1.72 | 2.40
18:00{12184/ENG 4 |ACCRINGT. GILLINGH. 2.35|3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.509.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90| 3.05|2.00 | 6.50|2.05|7.50|1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.65
18:00{12185/ENG 4 |COLCHEST. BRADFORD 3.2513.35|2.10]5.30|3.35]|9.50 | 6.00]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.605.00 | 4.20|2.15|8.00]|1.87 | 5.70|1.70|2.10|2.75 | 1.97
18:00112186/ENG 4 |CRAWLEY SALFORD 1.85/3.5013.90]|2.85|5.80|4.70|10.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.45|2.10]|1.65|4.40|2.10|9.00| 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.70
18:00112188/ENG 3 |SHREWSB. STEVENAGE 3.50|3.25]2.05|5.60|3.35[10.0|6.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.90|5.00|2.40|9.50|1.87|6.00]1.92|2.55]|3.30|2.15
18:00112189/ENG 3 |READING PORT VALE 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87 |6.00|2.05|7.25]|1.67 | 2.05]2.00 | 2.65
18:00112191|ENG 3 |WYCOMBE LINC.CITY 1.88/3.304.10]3.00|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20] 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 6.00| 2.65|10.5|2.00 | 2.65|2.10 | 3.99
18:00112192/ENG 4 |SUTTON U. BARROW 3.50|3.25]2.05|5.60|3.35[10.0/6.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.005.90|5.00]2.40|9.50|1.876.00]1.92|2.55]3.30|2.15
18:00{12193ENG 4 |WREXHAM WIMBLEDON 1.703.50 1 4.80]|2.55|7.25|14.20|13.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.35|/1.92|1.62 |4.10|2.30|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 3.25
18:00112194/ENG 4 |TRANMERE MK DONS 2.65|3.30/2.50|4.30|4.10]8.00|7.50|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00|3.25|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.00]1.55|1.85]2.20 | 2.10
18:00/ 1823 |BEL 2 |STAND.II WAAS.BEV. 7.5014.50|1.38|13.0|1.93]33.0/2.65]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|9.50|9.50|2.75|16.0|1.45|3.20| 1.70| 2.00 | 4.40 | 1.37
18:00| 2203 [ENG 5 |EASTLEIGH SOUTHEND 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.00|5.90 | 2.25|10.5|1.67 | 4.40]|1.68 | 2.05]3.20 | 1.67
18:00| 2204 |[ENFAT BISHOP.S. ALDERSHOT 4.50|4.00/1.60]6.25|2.30|11.0]3.60|2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|5.90|5.50|2.20|10.5|1.57 | 3.70]1.60 | 1.95]2.95 | 1.52
18:00| 2205 |[ENFAT|GATESHEAD  |WESTON 1.53/4.3014.80]|2.15|6.75|3.35|15.0]2.37 | 1.45/2.102.05]|1.92|1.65]|1.50 | 3.45|2.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.85
18:00| 2208 ENFAT|BROMLEY CHIPPENH. 1.28|5.40|7.75]|1.70 | 12.0|2.30|37.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15]2.05]1.62 | 1.37|1.35|2.90|2.75|16.0| 1.82 | 2.05 | 1.30 | 4.30
18:00| 2209 [ENFAT|AVELEY FYLDE 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.80|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75|1.75|5.30|1.57 | 1.90]|2.35 | 1.87
18:00| 2210 |[ENFAT |SOLIHULL NANTWICH 1.30|5.008.00]1.77 |13.02.40|33.0|2.15|1.55|2.302.10]1.72|1.40]|1.40 | 3.00|2.75|16.0| 1.80 | 2.05|1.32 | 4.70
18:00| 2211 |ENFAT |HEREFORD TORQUAY 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30|6.25|8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 | 6.50|1.57 | 1.87]|1.92 | 2.25
18:00| 2212 |ENFAT|CHELMS.C. WEALDST. 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70]1.52 | 1.80] 2.05 | 2.00
18:00| 2213 [ENFAT|OLDHAM HENDON 1.43/4.3016.00]1.97 |8.50|2.85|22.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]1.82|1.55]|1.50 | 3.25|2.55|12.0|1.60 | 1.921.40 | 3.50
18:00| 2215 [ENFAT|RADCLIFFE BARNET 3.503.80|1.805.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.50]2.15|1.552.35|2.15|4.60 | 3.99|2.05|7.25]|1.62 | 4.30| 1.57 | 1.85|2.50 | 1.65
18:00| 2216 |[ENFAT [HARTLEP. HAMPT.&R. 1.80/3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.05| 7.25|1.57 | 1.85|1.65 | 2.50
18:00| 2219 [ENFAT |KIDDERM. ALTRINCH. 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.60|3.00|1.87 |6.25|1.90 | 6.25]|1.60 | 1.92]2.10 | 2.20
18:00| 2220 [ENFAT|WELLING CHESTERF. 4.00|4.00/1.68|5.80|2.45]|10.5]4.00|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|4.80|4.60|2.15|7.75|1.57 | 3.80]|1.52 | 1.82]|2.65 | 1.52
18:00| 2226 |ENFAT |[MACCLESF. DORKING 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.60|3.90|6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.00|2.60|1.72|5.40|1.75|5.70|1.47 | 1.67 ]| 1.85 | 1.95
18:00| 2227 [ENFAT|HYTHE T. CHORLEY 3.7013.80|1.75]|5.40 | 2.65]10.0 | 4.50]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.90 | 4.30|2.10 |9.00|1.62 | 4.30| 1.65|1.97 | 2.65 | 1.65
18:00| 2229 [ENFAT|HORSHA.FC PETERB.S. 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.60|1.825.90]|1.52|1.80]1.97 | 2.10
18:00|2230 [ENG6J|TAUNTON DOVER AT. 1.983.703.05]|3.104.90|5.70|9.001.75|1.85|3.102.75] 3.15| 2.45]|1.85|5.70|2.05|8.00| 1.75 | 2.25|1.97 | 2.70
18:00| 2231 |[ENG6J [WEYMOUTH SLOUGH T. 3.303.70|1.905.20 | 2.90]9.00 | 5.30]1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|4.90 | 3.992.00 | 7.25]|1.72 | 4.70| 1.62|1.95|2.55 | 1.77
18:00| 2232 |[ENG6J [HEMEL H. TONBRIDGE 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.10|3.70]8.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 3.45|2.10|7.00|2.05|6.75]|1.82 | 2.40 ]| 2.55 | 2.40
18:00|2233 [ENG6J|TRURO C. WORTHING 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.60]1.52|1.80]2.10 | 1.97
18:00| 2234 |[ENG6J [EASTBOUR. ST.ALBANS 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25|8.50 | 6.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.20 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.75|1.80 | 5.50]| 1.60 | 1.95]2.40 | 1.87
18:00| 2235 ENG6J |HAV.&WAT. MAIDSTONE 3.45/3.70|1.85]|5.302.85]|10.0 | 5.40]1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75| 5.40 | 4.60 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 5.30| 1.80 | 2.25| 3.00 | 1.82
18:00| 2258 [ENG6S|CHESTER GLOU.CITY 1.40/4.30|7.50]2.0014.02.80|32.02.11|1.65|2.702.45]|1.95|/1.57]|1.55|3.40|2.90|16.0|1.85|2.20|1.45|4.90
18:00| 2262 |[ENG7 |FC BRO.S. ROYSTON 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.70|4.00|7.25|8.001.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|3.60|2.95[1.90|6.25|1.92 6.50]|1.62 | 1.97]2.10 | 2.30
18:00) 2264 ENG7 |TELFORD LEISTON 1.60|3.904.60]2.35|6.75|3.80|13.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.25|1.85]|1.65|4.20|2.45|11.0|1.77 | 2.20 | 1.60 | 3.50
18:00|2265 ENG7 |SUDBURY ALVECHUR. 1.85/3.703.40]2.80|5.30|5.10|9.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.75|2.15]|1.70 | 4.70|2.05| 7.25|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.65
18:00| 2267 |[ENG7 |STOURBR. KETTERING 1.63/3.904.40]|2.40|6.25|3.90|11.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|2.25|1.82|1.60|3.99|2.20|9.50|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.05
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18:00/2268 ENG7 |HALESOWEN |NEEDHAM 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.20|3.608.00|7.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|4.30|3.45|2.00|6.75|1.90 | 6.50]|1.67 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.10
18:00/2269 [ENG7 |HITCHIN LONG EAT. 1.20/6.5019.50]1.50 | 15.02.05|50.02.50|1.40|1.95|1.97]1.50|1.25]|1.30|2.45|3.05|18.0|1.87 | 2.05]1.20 | 4.50
18:00| 2271 |[ENG7 |BERKHAMS. MICKLEOV. 5.70 14.30|1.45]8.00|2.00|17.0|3.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|7.00 | 6.50|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.40|1.62|1.95|3.50 | 1.42
18:00| 2272 |[ENG7 |STAMFORD REDDITCH 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.65|2.35/2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.50]|1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.80 | 2.15
18:00| 2273 |[ENG7 |STIVES NUNEATON 1.70|3.80 1 4.00]2.50 | 5.80|4.20|10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.35|1.92]|1.62 | 4.10]2.20|9.00|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.80
18:00| 2274 |[ENG7 |STRATF.T. BARWELL 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30|6.50 | 8.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50]1.60 | 1.90] 1.95 | 2.30
18:00| 2281 |UKPS |HANWEL.T. BASINGST. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.40|4.10|6.25|7.75|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.80|2.40|1.65|5.10|1.72|5.70|1.37 | 1.60|1.70 | 1.87
18:00|2282 |UKPS |SHOLING WINCHEST. 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00|7.50|7.50|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87|2.15|2.15
18:00| 2284 \UKPS |TIVERTON HAYES&YE. 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60] 1.50 | 1.72]1.95 | 1.95
18:00| 2285 UKPS |HUNGERF. CHES.UTD. 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.35|2.95|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.70 | 5.20| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.95 | 1.75
18:00|2286 UKPS |DIDCOTT. BRACKN.T. 5.7014.30|1.45]8.002.00]|18.02.95]|2.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05|6.75|6.25|2.40 | 11.0|1.47 | 3.30| 1.52| 1.82| 3.30 | 1.37
18:00| 2287 |UKPS |GOSPORT PLYMO.P. 1.80|3.703.60]2.70 | 5.30|4.80|10.01.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 ]| 2.65 | 2.10]|1.72 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.80
18:00| 2289 UKPS |MERTHYR BEACONSF. 1.58 14.304.30]12.20|5.90|3.45/11.0]2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.87|1.70]|1.45|3.25|2.05|9.00|1.37 | 1.57 | 1.35 | 2.40
18:00|2292 UKPS |SALISBURY AFC TOTT. 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00/1.826.00]1.55|1.85]2.05|2.05
18:00| 2293 |UKPS |SUPERMAR. WALSHER 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.50|3.70|7.00 | 7.25|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00| 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.67 | 5.30|1.70 | 5.30]1.37 | 1.60]1.77 | 1.80
18:00| 2294 \UKPS |HARROW B. DORCHEST. 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.80|7.00 | 7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50 | 1.75|5.50| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
18:00| 2296 |ENG6S|DARLINGT. TAMWORTH 4.80|3.80/1.60|7.00|2.40]15.04.20|1.67 |1.95|3.40|2.85|6.75|7.00|2.65|11.0|1.724.50]1.95|2.45]|4.10 | 1.72
18:00| 2299 [ENG6S|B.SPART. BANB.UTD 1.70|3.50 1 4.80]|2.55|7.25|14.30|13.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.40 | 1.92]|1.67 | 4.20|2.30|10.5|1.70 | 2.05| 1.65 | 3.40
18:00| 2300 [ENG6S|F.CELTIC SCARBORO. 4.00|3.35/1.87|6.25|2.95|12.0|5.60|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.50|2.50|10.5|1.85|5.90]1.95|2.55]3.70 | 2.00
18:00/ 2301 |ENPN |BRADF.P.A UTD OF M. 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05|8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|4.10|3.45[1.90|6.75|1.70 | 4.90]1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
18:00/2303 [ENPN |WARRIN.R. WHITBY T. 1.95/3.703.15]3.05|5.10|5.70|9.00| 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]3.10 | 2.35]1.82 |5.30|2.10|7.25|1.70 | 2.15]1.95 | 2.70
18:00/ 2305 ENPN |MARINE STAFFORD 1.55/4.00|5.00]2.20|7.00|3.45|13.0|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]|2.15|1.72|1.57 |3.70|2.30|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.35
18:00| 2306 |ENPN |GAINSBOR. MORPETH 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00|7.50|7.50|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87|2.15 | 2.15
18:00/2308 [ENPN |GUISELEY BAMBER B. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60|5.90 | 8.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.10|2.55|1.77 | 5.50|1.92 | 6.75]|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
18:00/ 2309 [ENPN |ATERTON MATLOCK 4.20|3.90|1.67]5.90|2.45]|10.5]4.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|5.40|5.20|2.15|9.00|1.60 | 3.90]|1.60 | 1.95]2.85 | 1.57
18:00| 2313 |[ENPN [LANCASTER HYDE 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.501.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.50|2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00]1.55|1.85]2.05|2.10
18:00/ 2314 [ENPN |WORKSOP ILKESTON 1.45/4.30|5.70]2.00 | 8.002.95|18.0|2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]|1.80|1.55]|1.47 |3.30|2.40|11.0|1.52 | 1.82]1.37 | 3.30
18:00| 2319 [ENG6S|BOST.UTD. CURZON 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.90|10.5|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87 | 5.902.30 | 9.00]1.80 | 2.30]2.05 | 3.10
18:00| 2320 |[ENG6S|BUXTON KINGS L. 1.85/3.35]4.10]2.90 | 6.50|5.60|12.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20|2.35]|1.85|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.95|2.55|1.97 | 3.80
18:00| 2321 [ENG6S|BRACKLEY SCUNTHOR. 3.10]3.202.2515.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.25]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 5.70 | 4.40|2.20 |9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75| 1.85| 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.30
18:00| 2322 |[ENG6S|RUSHALL SPENNYMO. 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10|6.509.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25|2.05|8.00]|1.70 | 2.15]2.05 | 2.75
18:00| 2324 [ENG6S|WARRINGT. ALFRETON 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30|7.50|8.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.70|3.00 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.87 | 6.25]|1.55| 1.85]2.10 | 2.20
18:00/2373 |SCO 2 |RAITHR. QUEEN.P. 1.53/3.90|5.80]2.20|9.00|3.35|17.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.00|1.70]|1.55|3.60|2.55|11.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.60
18:00/2374 |SCO 2 |MORTON PARTICK 2.45|3.70/2.40|3.80|3.70|7.25|7.00|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50| 1.50 | 1.72]1.95 | 1.92
18:00|2375 |SCO 2 |ARBROATH AYR UTD. 2.90|3.702.10|4.60|3.25|8.50 | 5.90|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.20|3.45|1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.50|1.57 | 1.87|2.35 | 1.87
18:00| 2376 |SCO 2 |DUNFERML. AIRDRIE 2.35|3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.509.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.90| 3.05|2.00 | 6.50|2.05|7.50|1.77 | 2.25]2.30 | 2.65
18:00/ 2395 |SCO 3 |EDINBURGH FALKIRK 22.0/12.0/1.05|33.0|1.18 4.7011.15|1.45 2.75]2.90
18:00| 2396 |SCO 3 |QUE.OF S. ALLOA 2.70|3.202.50|4.40|4.10]8.50|8.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.00|2.006.75]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.55 | 2.35
18:00| 2397 |SCO 3 |MONTROSE STIRLING 2.10|3.60|2.95|3.30|4.80|6.50|9.001.64 |2.00|3.50|2.90|3.50|2.75[1.92|6.00|2.15|8.50]|1.80 | 2.40]2.20 | 2.85
18:00/ 2400 |SCO 3 |HAMILTON COVE 1.53/3.905.80]2.25/9.003.40|17.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.15/1.70]|1.60 | 3.70|2.55|11.0|1.73 | 2.15]|1.52 | 3.90
18:00/2401 |SCO 3 |K.HEARTS ANAN ATH. 1.85|3.7013.40]2.80|5.30|4.90|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.60 | 2.10]|1.67 | 4.50|2.00|7.25|1.65|1.95]|1.70 | 2.55
18:00| 2413 |SCO 4 |SPARTANS STENHOUS. 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.50|4.70|9.00 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.80 | 3.60|2.15|7.502.20 | 7.50]1.92 | 2.65]2.80 | 2.85
18:00| 2414 |SCO 4 [STRANRAER  |PETERHEAD 3.45/3.30|2.05]|5.50|3.30]|10.06.00]1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|5.60|4.70|2.30 9.00]|1.87 |5.90| 1.75|2.30 | 3.05 | 2.05
18:00/2416 |SCO 4 |EAST FIFE CLYDE 1.85/3.45/4.00]12.85|6.005.10|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.75|2.15]|1.70 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.90
18:00| 2417 |SCO 4 |BONNYR.R. DUMBARTON |2.75|3.30|2.40]|4.60|3.80|8.50|7.25[1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|4.30|3.45]|2.00|6.50|1.90|6.25|1.63|2.00]2.40|2.15
18:00| 2423 |SCO 4 |FORFAR ELGIN 1.703.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.50|14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.00|1.75 |4.70|2.55|11.0| 1.87 | 2.35| 1.72 | 3.90
18:00/ 2651 |[NIR 1 |NEVRIS. CLIFTONV. 13.0/7.50]1.15]123.01.42|65.0/1.90]2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]16.0|15.0]3.35|22.0|1.25|2.20|2.00 | 2.05]5.30 | 1.15
18:00/ 2652 |[NIR 1 |BALLY.UTD DUNGANNON ]3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25[/9.50|5.80|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]4.90 | 4.20]2.05|9.00|1.77 | 5.50|1.63 | 1.922.70 | 1.87
18:00/2653 INIR 1 |LOUGHGALL |LINFIELD 9.50|4.90/1.30|17.0|1.80|50.02.40|2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10|13.0|12.0|3.35|19.0|1.40|3.00]|1.90 | 2.10]5.40 | 1.32
18:00| 2655 |[NIR 1 |GLENTORAN |COLERAINE 1.52/3.9016.00]2.25/9.50|3.35|20.02.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.10|1.70]1.60 | 3.70|2.75|12.0|1.75 | 2.15]| 1.52 | 3.99
18:00/2656 [INIR 1 |CARRICK GLENAVON 2.40|3.25/2.80|3.80|4.70|7.25/8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.80|3.15[1.92|6.502.05|7.00]|1.68|2.10]2.20 | 2.55
18:00| 3741 INIGPL |ENUGU RA. GOMBE UN. 1.37 14.209.00]2.05|18.0 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 2.60 | 3.05
18:00| 3742 NIGPL |HEARTLAND KWARA 1.80|3.25|4.60]2.95|8.00 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.25]3.00
18:00| 3743 |[NIGPL |ABIA WAR. DOMA UTD 1.80|3.30]4.50]2.90|7.50 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.20]2.90
18:00| 3744 |NIGPL |[SUNSHINE NIGERT. 1.55|3.45|6.75]|2.45|13.0 1.47|2.50|5.00 2.403.00
18:00| 3745 INIGPL |PLAT.UNI. ENYIMBA 1.75|3.30|4.80]2.80 | 8.50 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.25]2.95
18:00/ 3870 |ALG 1 |BISKRA EL BAYADH 1.85|3.2514.30|3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.92 | 6.25|2.90 | 11.0|2.25| 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.10
18:00| 4491 |ISLLC |KA AKUR. AFTURELD. 1.70 14.10 | 3.80]2.50 | 5.40 2.50|1.40|1.97 1.40|1.62
18:00/ 5264 |CYP 1 |OTHELLOS KARMIOT. 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.70|3.70|9.00 | 7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.70|3.70 | 2.05|7.50 | 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 ] 2.60 | 2.10
18:00| 8725 |[NIRE2 [NEWINGTON BANGOR 2.45|3.70|2.45|3.70|3.70|7.25|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50 | 1.72 | 5.50| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.85 | 1.85
18:00| 8726 NIRE2 |WELDERS PORTADOWN ]2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50|3.90|6.50|7.50|2.25|1.50|2.202.10]2.95|2.55]|1.72|5.30|1.77 | 5.80| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
18:00| 8727 INIRE2 |ARDS BALLINAM. 2.20|3.702.70|3.40|4.20|5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.80|2.45|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.00|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.77 | 2.00
18:00| 8728 |[NIRE2 |DERGVIEW BALLYCL. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.70|3.35|1.82|6.50 | 1.65 | 4.90|1.47 | 1.72]|2.10 | 1.72
18:00| 8791 |BAHLC|AL-ITT.B. AL BUD. 2.55|3.25/2.60|4.10|4.20|7.75|8.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|14.10|3.30|1.92 | 6.25|1.92 | 6.50]1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.30
18:00| 8797 BAHLC|BUSAITEEN MUHARRAQ 3.50|3.40/2.00|5.10|3.15|9.50|5.70|2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.10|4.20|2.10|7.75|1.75]5.30|1.60 | 1.90]2.70 | 1.82
18:00| 8798 BAHLC|BOURI AL HADD 3.05]3.35|2.205.00 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.25]2.11 |1.65|2.70|2.45|4.50 | 3.70|1.92 | 7.00|1.80 | 5.70| 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.45 | 1.92
18:00| 8799 BAHLC|ISA TOWN BAHREI.C. 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.55|13.04.30|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.00 | 6.25|2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 4.20]|1.70 | 2.05]3.40 | 1.65
18:00/ 8821 |GHA 1 |DREAMS B.G.STARS 1.70|3.35|5.10 1.47 | 2.50
18:00| 8827 BAHLC|QALALI AHLI MAN. 9.50|5.701.25|17.0|1.65]|60.0 | 2.20|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|12.0|12.0|3.10|19.0|1.32]2.75]1.90 | 2.10]4.80 | 1.25
18:00| 8828 |GHA 1 |MEDEAMA BOFOAKWA 1.52|3.50|7.25 1.55|2.30
18:00/8919 |CFR  |HERTHA RANGERS 3.25|3.70/1.90|5.00|2.90|8.50|4.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|4.00|3.70|1.90|7.00|1.65|4.30]|1.50 | 1.80]2.30 | 1.65
18:00/ 8941 |CFR |[MAUERWERK |SCHWECHAT 1.4514.50|5.50)11.97 | 7.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.57
18:00/ 8952 |CFR  |SALZBURG ELVERSB. 1.48 | 4.50 | 5.00]2.00 | 6.50 3.201.25|1.70 1.40|1.45
18:00| 8961 |[NIRE2 |ANNA.UTD. INSTITUTE 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.40]8.00 | 5.90|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.90|3.30|1.87|6.50|1.75]5.20]|1.52 | 1.80]2.20 | 1.85
18:00/ 8962 |CFR  |YOUNG B. wiL 1.28|5.40|7.75]|1.70 | 12.0|2.25|37.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00| 1.57 | 1.35]|1.35|2.85|2.75|16.0| 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 3.99




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:15/1027 ITA2 |PISA REGGIANA 2.00|3.30/4.00|3.30|6.75|6.50 | 13.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.10|2.75|2.05|6.75|2.85| 11.0] 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.40
18:15/ 1160 |ITA3A |PRO VERC. RENATE 2.00|3.20/3.70|3.30|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.70|1.97 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80] 2.30 | 3.80
18:15/1172 |ITA3B |[PONTEDERA |FERMANA 1.48/3.906.75]|2.25/12.0|3.45|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.50 | 1.82]|1.62 |3.99|3.15|18.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.65 | 5.60
18:15/1194 ITA3C |POTENCA LATINA 2.15|3.20/3.30|3.50|5.50|6.75|10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90|2.90 | 1.95|6.502.30 | 9.00]1.92 | 2.60] 2.35 | 3.25
18:15/4003 [ESP 1 |MALLORCA CELTA 2.50|3.20/3.20|4.20|5.60]9.00 | 10.5]1.53 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.00|3.702.30|7.75|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.90 | 3.60
18:15/ 4085 |[ESP 2 |LEVANTE ALBACETE 2.45|3.20/3.00|4.10|5.10|8.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.30|3.35|2.15|7.25|2.25|9.50| 1.88 | 2.55]2.60 | 3.00
18:30111209/CFR  |KROMERIZ ST.BRNO 1.58 14.304.30]2.25|6.00|3.50|11.02.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]1.92|1.72]|1.47 | 3.35|2.05|9.00| 1.47 | 1.62|1.40 | 2.55
18:30111611|SP4 2 |MUTILVERA CALAHORRA 3.20|3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80|10.0|7.50|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.30|2.45|9.502.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.85
18:30/ 1602 |[NLD 1 |[FORTUN.S. SPARTA 2.40|3.40/2.95|3.80|4.90|7.50]9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.90|3.20|1.95|6.75|2.10|8.50]1.68 | 2.10]2.20 | 2.65
18:30/1627 NLD 2 |[EMMEN NAC BREDA 2.30|3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.502.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.35|2.75|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.75] 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.00 | 2.40
18:30/ 4106 |PRT 1 |[CASA PIA FAMALIKAO 2.55|3.05/3.00|4.30|5.10|9.00 | 10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|5.00|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.35|10.0| 2.00 | 2.85]2.85 | 3.25
18:30/ 8625 |SP4 4 |CIUD.REAL AGUIL.CF 3.60/3.05|2.106.003.50]|11.0/6.75]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|7.00 | 5.802.60 | 10.5]|2.15|6.75|2.20 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 2.60
18:30| 8626 |SPAW |BETIS W R.MADR.W 9.50|6.25/1.22|15.0|1.52]50.02.10]2.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97|12.0|12.0|3.05|18.0|1.30|2.50]1.80 | 2.00 | 4.50 | 1.20
18:30/ 8836 |MAL C |MARSAXL. ZEJTUN C. 1.22/6.25/10.011.57|18.02.15|60.02.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]1.55|1.27]1.30 | 2.65|3.35|19.0|1.95|2.20|1.22 | 5.10
18:30| 8837 MAL C |MOSTA PIETA 1.75|3.45]4.50]|2.75|7.00|5.00|13.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.80 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.30|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 3.70
18:45/3866 ALG 1 |KABYLIE CHLEF 1.62|3.40/5.90]|2.60|10.0/4.60|20.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]3.40|2.20]|1.87 |5.90|3.35|13.0|2.40 | 3.05|2.10 | 7.00
19:00111539/SP4 2 |SAN JUAN BARAKALDO 5.703.45|1.62|10.5|2.55]|18.0 | 4.50]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|9.50 | 8.003.10 | 13.0|1.77 | 5.60| 2.25| 2.85|5.70 | 1.92
19:00/2909 ISR 1 |HAPOEL J. BNEI SAK. 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30|7.009.501.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.00 |2.00 | 6.75]2.25]9.00]1.92 | 2.60]2.40 | 3.15
19:00/2910|ISR 1 |HAP.P.T. MAC.NET. 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.90|11.0|5.40|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90|5.50|2.40|10.5|1.80|5.30]1.83|2.30]3.30 | 1.82
19:00/2919 ISR 1 |MS ASHDOD HAP.HAIFA 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80|9.00|7.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.30|3.99|2.15|8.00|2.05|6.75]|1.85|2.45]|2.85|2.40
19:00| 5030 |[FRA 1 |[MONACO REIMS 1.70|3.7015.10]2.55|7.50|4.10|15.02.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20]2.30 | 1.95]|1.63 | 4.10|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 3.25
19:00| 5265 |[CYP 1 |OMONIA KATOKOPIA 1.25|5.50]10.011.70|18.0|2.25|50.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10]1.67 | 1.35]|1.35|2.85|3.35|19.0|2.10 | 2.35|1.30 | 5.70
19:00| 5306 |TUR 1 |BESIKTAS KARAGUMR. 1.83/3.5014.50]2.85|7.00|5.30|14.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.80|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.55|12.0|1.80|2.201.80 | 3.50
19:00| 5307 |TUR 1 |RIZESPOR DEMIRSPOR 2.05|3.50|3.50|3.20|5.40|5.709.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|2.80|2.40|1.72|4.80|2.10|7.50]|1.53 | 1.75]1.77 | 2.55
19:00/ 5332 |TUR 2 |EYUPSPOR KECIOREN. 1.30/4.909.50]1.80|17.0|2.40|50.02.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35]|1.77 | 1.42|1.40 | 3.10|3.35|19.0|1.97 | 2.20 | 1.35 | 5.70
19:00| 8619 |EN123 |BRIGH.M21 LIVER.M21 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.35|3.80 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
20:00{1090 |ITA1 |VERONA EMPOLI 2.25|3.35|3.50|3.70|5.90|7.50 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 | 4.10| 3.10 | 2.05| 7.00 | 2.50 | 10.0]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.50
20:00{11525/SP3 1 |ARENTEIRO BARCEL.Il 3.003.00|2.40|5.104.00]9.50 | 8.00]1.53 |2.35|4.60|3.406.00 | 4.602.309.50]|2.15|7.25|2.00|2.85|3.30 | 2.65
20:00{11526/SP3 2 |CASTELLON ALGECIRAS 1.35/4.508.50]1.93|16.02.75|35.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.00 | 1.57]|1.55|3.45|3.30|22.0|2.15|2.45|1.47 | 6.00
20:00[11527|SP3 1 |TARAZONA LUGO 3.002.95|245]5.204.10]9.50|8.00]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|4.902.359.50|2.25|7.50| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.00
20:00{11536/SP3 2 |SAN FERN. ATL.SANL. 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70|2.80 | 1.95|6.25|2.40 | 9.00]1.95|2.60] 2.30 | 3.35
20:00/ 3867 ALG 1 |SETIF AKNOUN 1.35/4.309.50]1.95/18.012.90|37.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.25|1.65]|1.55|3.80|3.50|27.0|2.50 | 2.75|1.57 | 7.75
20:00| 5215 |GRC 1 |ATROMITOS OFI 2.40|3.35/2.95|3.80|4.90|7.75]9.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.00| 3.30|2.00|7.00|2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.25 | 2.70
20:00| 5266 |CYP 1 |ANORTHOS. AEL LIM. 1.404.30|7.50]2.0014.0/2.90|32.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]1.97 | 1.60]|1.55|3.45|2.95|18.0|1.90 | 2.25|1.47 | 5.00
20:15/11168/S.Ma1 |LA FIOR. CAILUNGO 1.05/12.0]22.011.22|33.01.55|65.03.55|1.25/1.68|1.75]|1.27 | 1.08|1.15|1.97|3.70 | 22.0| 2.45 | 2.55|1.05 | 6.75
20:15| 2501 |WAL 1 |CARDIF.M. CAERNARF. 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.60]1.52|1.80]2.10 | 1.97
20:15/ 2502 |WAL 1 |COLWIN B. PONTYP.T. 2.35|3.30/2.85|3.70|4.70| 7.00 | 8.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.45|2.90 | 1.85|6.00|1.92 | 6.50 ] 1.58 | 1.90] 2.00 | 2.35
20:15/ 2503 WAL 1 |ABERYSTW. BARRY T. 2.75|3.35/2.40|4.40|3.80|8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.876.50|1.80|5.70]1.53|1.80]2.15| 2.00
20:15| 2504 |WAL 1 |TNS NEWTOWN 1.13/8.00|14.011.37 23.0|1.80|65.03.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.80]1.35/1.15]|1.22|2.10|3.35|22.0|1.95|2.101.13 | 5.20
20:15| 2507 |WAL 1 |PENYBONT CONNAH.QN 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.50 | 4.90|2.20|9.00|1.70 | 4.70] 1.68 | 2.00]2.90 | 1.75
20:15| 2508 WAL 1 |HAVERFOR. BALA TOWN 2.55|3.15/2.70|14.20|4.40]8.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.50|3.45|2.00|7.00|2.05|7.00]1.77 | 2.25]|2.45 | 2.60
20:15| 8829 |S.Ma1 |S.GIOVAN. J.DOGANA 2.65|3.30|2.50|4.30|4.10|8.00|7.502.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.50|1.87 |6.25]|1.58 | 1.90]|2.25 | 2.15
20:30{11280ENG 2 |IPSWICH SUNDERL. 2.10|3.45/3.50|3.35|5.60|6.25|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.35|2.70|1.90 | 6.00|2.40 | 9.50]1.73 | 2.20 ]| 2.05 | 3.05
20:30| 1155 |ITA3A |ATAL. M23 TRENTO 1.83/3.25]4.40]3.00|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.80|2.40]1.92|6.00|2.85|11.0]2.20 | 2.90|2.20 | 4.80
20:30| 1156 [ITA3A |FIORENZ. PRO SESTO 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30| 3.15|2.10| 7.00|2.40 | 9.50]2.10 | 2.90 ]| 2.65 | 3.70
20:30| 1158 |ITASA |TRIESTINA ALBINOL. 1.53/3.7016.25]|2.35/10.5|3.80|22.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]2.60 | 1.92]|1.67 | 4.40|2.95|15.0|2.15|2.65|1.72|5.70
20:30|/ 1159 |ITA3A |PRO PATR. NOVARA 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00]1.47 |2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.50|4.20|2.35|8.502.25|8.00]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.25 | 3.05
20:30/ 1191 |ITA3C |TURRIS CROTONE 3.60|3.30]2.00|5.60|3.20|10.5/6.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.005.10|2.40|9.50|1.87 |6.00]1.92|2.55]|3.35|2.15
20:30|/ 2012 [ENG 1 INEWCASTLE  [MAN.CITY 5.303.60|1.708.00 | 2.55]16.0 | 4.40]2.11 |/1.65|2.70|2.50|6.75 | 6.75|2.50 | 12.0|1.70 | 4.30| 1.70 | 2.05| 3.70 | 1.67
20:30/2911|ISR 1 |HAP.T.A. HAP.B.S. 3.70|3.35/1.95|5.70|3.10|11.05.801.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 5.90 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50|1.85|5.70]1.82 | 2.35]3.20 | 2.00
20:30/ 3016 |IDEU 1 |DARMSTADT  |DORTMUND 5.90 14.20|1.55]9.00|2.25]|22.0|3.50]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|7.25|6.75|2.45|11.0|1.53 |3.50| 1.52|1.82|3.35|1.45
20:30| 4004 ESP 1 |ATH.BILB. SOCIEDAD 2.15|3.30/3.90|3.50|6.50]|7.00|13.0|1.59 |2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.10|3.00|2.10|7.00|2.80 | 11.0] 2.05| 2.85]2.50 | 4.10
20:30/ 4086 [ESP 2 |OVIEDO AMOREBIE. 1.62|3.5016.50]2.55|12.0|4.60|23.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40]3.20|2.15]|1.80|5.70|3.20 | 14.0|2.25 | 2.85]1.95 | 6.50
20:30| 4087 [ESP 2 |TENERIFE ELCHE 2.20|3.15/3.60|3.60|6.00|7.25|12.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.60|4.30|3.10|2.10|7.25|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 ]| 2.60 | 4.10
20:30| 6304 |ASI K |UZBEKIST. SYRIA 1.55|3.707.25|2.40|14.0/4.10|27.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]3.10|2.10]1.75|5.10|3.35|16.0| 2.30 | 2.85|1.90 | 7.25
20:30| 8800 |[SPAW |VALENCILW LEVANTE W 7.7515.401.28112.0|1.70]|37.0/2.30]2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|9.50 | 9.50 | 2.75 | 16.0| 1.35|2.90| 1.82 | 2.05| 4.30 | 1.30
20:30/ 8928 |[CFR |STAROGARD |GEDANIA 3.25/3.90|1.85|4.90|2.65]|8.50|4.70]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|3.70 | 3.50 | 1.80 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 4.10| 1.35| 1.55|2.00 | 1.47
20:45/1603 |INLD 1 |TWENTE AZ ALKM. 2.15|3.40/3.40|3.50|5.40|6.50|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|3.45|2.75[1.90|6.25|2.309.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.05 | 2.95
21:00| 4107 |PRT 1 |CHAVES SPORTING 12.0/6.50]1.23]122.0/1.63|70.0|2.25|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|17.0/16.0]|3.40 | 19.0|1.37|2.80|2.10 | 2.306.00 | 1.30
21:00| 5102 |FRA 2 |BASTIA ANGERS 2.90|3.05|2.65|5.00|4.50]9.50|9.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]|6.00|4.60[2.40|10.0]2.30|8.50]2.10|2.90|3.30 | 3.05
21:00| 5103 |[FRA 2 |CAEN CONCARN. 1.85/3.50|4.40]|2.85|6.75|5.50|13.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]2.90|2.30]|1.80|5.20|2.55|12.0|1.80 | 2.20|1.80 | 3.45
21:00|/ 5104 |FRA 2 |GRENOBLE DUNKERQ. 1.703.60 | 5.40]|2.65|8.50|4.90|18.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.90 | 2.20]1.80 | 5.40|2.85|13.0|1.95|2.50|1.85 | 4.70
21:00| 5105 |FRA 2 |PARIS ANNECY 1.87|3.50]4.30]3.007.25|5.70|14.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]3.35|2.45]|1.90 | 6.00|2.70|12.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 4.10
21:00/ 5106 |[FRA 2 |QUEVILLY GUINGAMP 2.60|3.05|2.95|4.40|5.00|9.50|9.501.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.45|5.00|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.35|10.0| 2.00 | 2.85]2.85 | 3.20
21:00| 5107 |[FRA 2 |RODEZ PAU 1.75/3.6014.90]|2.70 | 7.25|4.70 | 15.02.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.10]|1.73 | 4.60|2.40 | 11.0|1.72 | 2.10 | 1.72 | 3.60
21:00/ 5108 |[FRA 2 |TROYES AJACCIO 2.70/3.00|2.90|4.60|5.00])9.50|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]|5.403.90|2.40/8.50]2.40|10.0|2.10]2.90|3.10 | 3.30
21:00/ 5109 |[FRA 2 |VALENCI. AMIENS 2.95|3.05|2.60|5.00|4.40]9.50|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.60|6.25|4.70|2.40|10.0|2.30 | 8.00]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.35 | 3.00
21:00/5203 |GRC 1 |LAMIA PANSERR. 2.25|3.25|3.35|3.70|5.60|7.50 | 10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.30|3.15|2.10|7.00| 2.40 | 10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.45 | 3.40
21:00| 8627 [MEX1 |PUMAS UW TIGRES UW 6.75|4.30 | 1.43]11.0|2.00 2.29|1.55|2.40 1.65]1.98
21:00| 8628 | BEL1W/|LEUVEN W MECHEL.W 1.02 13.0 | 35.0 4.90|1.101.30 2.60]2.70
21:00| 8839 |MAL C |HAMRUN LIJA ATH. 1.2216.25|10.0/1.50 | 15.0 3.55]1.25|1.68 1.67|1.77
21:00| 8977 |BRSPK|PIRAC.M20 S.JOS.M20 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.25]9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70| 1.87 | 6.00|2.15|8.00]1.70 | 2.15]2.00 | 2.75
21:00| 8978 |BRSPK|B.SP M20 FL.CE M20 1.80|3.604.00]2.75|5.90|4.50|10.02.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.25|1.97|1.57 |4.20|2.05|7.75|1.48 | 1.72|1.55 | 2.50
21:00| 8979 |BRSPK/BRAG.M20 TAUBA.M20 1.78 3.60 1 4.10]2.70 | 6.004.50 | 10.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.20 | 1.97|1.57 | 4.10|2.05|9.00| 1.48 | 1.75|1.52 | 2.55
21:00| 8987 BRSPK|VASCO M20 VITOR.M20 1.55/3.80|5.80]2.35/9.00|3.70|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.85|1.67 | 4.10|2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.60
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21:30{11172BRMA |CHAPADIN. MARANHAO 6.25|3.90/1.50]10.0|2.25|22.0|3.40|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|8.50|7.75|2.75|14.0|1.60 | 3.80] 1.88 | 2.30 | 4.50 | 1.55
21:30| 8632 BEL 3 |KVV THES LA LOUV. 9.50|5.301.27|17.0|1.75]50.0 | 2.30|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|13.0|12.03.35|19.0|1.35]2.90]1.95| 2.20 | 5.40 | 1.32
21:30| 8849 |BRBR |R.BRASIL. CEILANDIA 3.203.20|2.205.30|3.60]9.50|7.00]1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15|5.90 | 4.70|2.259.00]|2.00 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.15| 2.40
21:45| 8759 ISR 3 |HAP.I.B. H.BUEINE 1.63|3.60|5.30]|2.55|8.004.40|17.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60|2.00]|1.72 |4.70|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
22:00{11528/SP3 2 |REAL M.II IBICA 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.70|4.30|2.35|9.00|2.15|7.00]1.97 | 2.80]3.15 | 2.70
22:00{11529/SP3 1 |UNIONIST. MAJADAHO. 1.67 |3.40|5.30]|2.65/9.00|4.80|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|3.40|2.15]|1.82|5.70|3.05|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.40
22:00| 1522 |BRCN |JUAZEIRE. RETRO PE 4.20|3.40/1.82|6.75|2.85|13.05.40|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.25|6.00|2.65|10.5|1.82|5.90]|1.95|2.55]3.80 | 1.97
22:00| 1523 | BRAPE|PETROL.PE SPORT R. 9.50|4.80/1.30|17.0|1.82]38.02.55]|2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45|15.0| 14.0|3.35|22.0| 1.47 | 3.20]|2.15| 2.45]6.25 | 1.40
22:00/1604 |NLD 1 |ZWOLLE HEERENV. 2.75|3.35/2.55|14.40|4.10]|8.50 | 8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.10|3.35[1.95|6.75|1.90 | 6.50| 1.55| 1.85]2.30 | 2.15
22:00/1824 |BEL 2 |CLUBB.II LOMMEL 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.55]|13.04.30|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.00 | 6.25|2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 4.20]|1.70 | 2.05]3.40 | 1.65
22:00| 1825 BEL 2 |LIERSE K. DENDER 3.35|3.701.88]5.30|2.90|9.00 | 5.20|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.90|4.10|2.00|7.25|1.70 | 4.70]|1.67 | 1.97]|2.60 | 1.75
22:00| 8598 |BELRA|S.TR.M21 LIEGE M21 1.80|3.903.45]|2.70 | 5.10 2.3711.45|2.10 1.45|1.70
22:00| 8629 BEL 3 |CHARL.II HEIST 2.75|3.35/2.40|4.40|3.80]|8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.87|6.50|1.80|5.70]1.53|1.80]2.15 | 2.00
22:00| 8633 BEL 3 HOOGSTR. OLYMP.C. 2.40|3.35/2.75|3.80|4.40|7.00 | 8.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.77 | 550 | 1.82 | 6.25]|1.52 | 1.75]1.92 | 2.15
22:00| 8634 |BEL 3 |TEMSE DESSEL 1.20/6.25]11.011.53|19.0|2.05|65.0]2.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]|1.55|1.27]1.30|2.60|3.35|19.0|2.15]2.35|1.22 | 5.70
22:00| 8635 |BEL 3 |VIRTON TIENEN 1.85/3.45/4.00]|2.85|6.005.40|11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.85|2.25]|1.77 |5.10|2.40|10.5|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.20
22:00| 8682 BRMA |MOTO CLUB PINHEIRO 1.65|3.50|5.30]2.55|8.00|4.60|17.0|1.72|2.00|3.602.90]|2.70 | 2.05]|1.77 | 4.90|2.75|12.0| 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.60
22:45/1091 |ITA1 |MONZA INTER 7.5014.40|1.50|14.0]2.20]33.0|3.45]|2.15|1.702.75|2.55|12.0 | 10.5|3.00 | 15.0| 1.63 | 3.80| 1.85|2.25|5.00 | 1.55
22:45/1192 |ITA3C |AVELLINO JUVE ST. 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.002.45]9.50]2.10|2.90]2.60 | 3.70
22:45/1193 |ITA3C |CATANIA BRINDISI 1.45/3.907.50]2.15/14.0|3.40|32.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]|2.45|1.80]|1.62 |4.10|3.35|22.0|2.20 | 2.65|1.62 | 6.25
22:45/1195 |ITA3C |VIRTUSF. BENEVENTO 4.40|3.35/1.80|7.25|2.85|14.0|5.501.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|7.25|6.50|2.65|11.0|1.82 | 6.00] 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.30 | 2.05
22:45/1196 |ITASC |MONTEROSI MONOPOLI 2.90|3.00|2.50|5.00|4.20]9.00|8.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.70|4.30|2.35|9.002.20 | 7.25]|1.97 | 2.75|3.15 | 2.75
23:00/11964 BRMA |SAMPAIO CORDINO 1.32/4.7019.00)1.85|16.02.55|38.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.85|/1.50]|1.47 | 3.20|3.30|19.0|2.00 | 2.30 | 1.40 | 5.70
23:00/1605 |NLD 1 |PsV EXCELSIOR 1.07 /13.025.011.20 | 40.0|1.62|70.0|4.70|1.15/1.40|1.58]1.18|1.10]|1.12|1.67 | 3.40 | 23.0|2.10 | 2.20 | 1.06 | 5.40
23:00| 4005 |[ESP 1 |BETIS GRANADA 1.75/3.505.00]2.75|7.75|5.10|16.0 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90]2.95|2.20]|1.80 | 5.60|2.70 | 13.0| 1.93 | 2.45]|1.85 | 4.30
23:00| 4088 |[ESP 2 |BURGOS VALLADOL. 2.75|2.95|2.85|4.70|4.90|9.50 | 9.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.40 | 4.00 | 2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 9.50]2.10 | 2.90] 3.20 | 3.30
23:00| 4089 |[ESP 2 |[FERROL ESPANYOL 2.45|3.20/3.00|4.10|5.10|8.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.30|3.35|2.15|7.25|2.25|9.50| 1.88 | 2.55]2.60 | 3.00
23:00/ 5031 |FRA 1 |RENNES NICE 2.50|3.25/3.15|4.20|5.50|8.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.60|3.45|2.25|7.50|2.40|10.0|1.97 | 2.75]2.75 | 3.35
23:00/ 6101 |CANC |IVORY CO. GUINEA B. 1.20/6.50]16.011.70|27.02.20|70.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.25|2.80]2.05|1.47]|1.50 | 3.40|5.30|28.0|3.00 | 3.40|1.42 | 13.0
23:00| 8792 |SPAW |ALAVES W ATL.MAD.W 18.010.5]1.07]23.0|1.20 3.60|1.20|1.50 2.10]2.20
23:00| 8980 |BRSPK|JUVEN.M20 A.SAN.M20 3.203.40|2.10]5.10|3.30]8.50 | 5.80]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60 | 3.90|1.95|7.00]|1.75|5.10| 1.55|1.82|2.45|1.82
23:15/11179BRSPK|PALM.M20 RECIFEM20 1.20/6.50]10.5]1.50|17.02.00|65.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.45/1.25]|1.25|2.25|3.05|18.0|1.80 | 1.93]|1.18 | 4.50
23:30/ 4108 |PRT 1 |[ESTORIL MOREIREN. 2.45|3.35/2.90|3.90|4.70|7.75]9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|4.00|3.30|1.95|7.00|2.10|7.75]|1.68 | 2.10]2.25 | 2.60
23:45/ 8929 [CFR |LIVERP.M. ROSARIO 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.20|3.608.50|7.25|1.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15|4.60|3.50|2.15|7.00|2.00 | 6.75]1.90 | 2.55]2.70 | 2.45
00:00{1782 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. MUNIC.GR. 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00|4.20|16.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.45/1.92]|1.70 | 4.40|2.70|12.0|1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 4.10
00:00| 1793 |[KO2KL |UR.CORON. CARIARI 4.30|3.60|1.75|6.50|2.70|11.04.30|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|5.40|4.90|2.15|9.50|1.60 | 4.10]|1.55|1.85]|2.75 | 1.57
01:00| 1521 |BRCN |ABC RN IGUATU CE 1.87/3.35]4.00]2.95|6.25|5.60|12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.70|2.50 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.50 | 1.97 | 3.60
01:00/1784 |CRI 1 |SANTOS G. CARTAGIN. 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80|8.00|7.25|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.20|3.45|1.92|6.501.87 |6.25]1.60 | 1.95]2.35|2.10
01:15| 8988 | BRSPK/A.MIN M20 SFERA M20 1.25|5.50]10.011.72|18.0|2.25|50.02.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]|1.72|1.37|1.35|3.00| 3.50 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45]1.32 | 5.90
01:30{11169BRBR |GAMA PLANALT. 1.2814.9010.5]|1.82/19.0|2.45|60.0|1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75]|2.05|1.52]|1.50 | 3.50|3.70 | 27.0| 2.65 | 2.95| 1.45 | 8.00
01:30| 8989 |BRSPK|SANTO.M20 E.S.B.M20 1.30/4.909.50]1.80|17.02.40|50.02.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.35]|1.77 | 1.42|1.40 | 3.10|3.35|19.0|1.97 | 2.20 | 1.35 | 5.70
02:30|/ 6601 INTFR |GUATEMALA  |ICELAND 5.00|3.50|1.75|7.75|2.75|16.0 | 5.20 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|7.75|7.75|2.75|13.0| 1.85 | 5.80] 1.98 | 2.55]4.50 | 1.90
03:00| 1794 |KO2KL |ESCORPIO. GUADAL.FC 1.75/3.60 1 4.30]|2.65|6.50|4.30|11.0]2.55|1.45|2.15]2.05]|2.15|/1.92|1.57 | 4.10|2.05|9.50|1.48 | 1.75|1.52 | 2.65
03:00| 8760 [MEX1 |PACHUCAW MONTERR.W 2.4513.45|2.60|3.70 | 4.00 2.90|1.35/1.95 1.371.53
03:30/11180BRSPK|CRUZ.M20 MADUR.M20 1.48 14.206.00]2.10/9.50|3.10|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.90 | 1.60]1.50 | 3.35|2.55|12.0|1.60 | 1.95]1.40 | 3.50
04:00| 1451 |[ELSV1 |MUNIC.L. SANTAT. 1.67|3.50|5.10|2.60|7.75|4.40|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.65|1.95]|1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.70 | 4.10
04:00| 1707 |MEX 1 |CRUZ AZUL PACHUCA 2.20|3.45|3.25|3.50|5.20|6.75]9.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.30|2.70 | 1.88 | 6.00|2.10 | 8.50] 1.63 | 2.00 ] 1.95 | 2.70
04:00/1783 |CRI 1 |SAN CARL. MUN.LIB. 1.55/3.80|5.80]2.25/9.00|3.50|17.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.20|1.72]|1.60 | 3.70|2.55|11.0|1.73 | 2.10| 1.55 | 3.90
04:05/ 1708 |MEX 1 |GUADALAJ. SANTOS L. 2.05|3.45/3.60|3.25|5.40|5.90|10.5|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.602.25]9.50]1.63 | 1.92]1.90 | 2.80
04:30| 1452 [ELSV1 |FAS METAPAN 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|6.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.00|2.55 | 10.5]1.95|2.60] 2.20 | 3.60
04:30/ 8942 |[CFR  [NAC.MONT. SANTA FE 1.65|3.80]4.40]2.50|6.50|4.60|13.0|1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90]|2.70|2.05]|1.77 | 4.90|2.55|11.0|1.92 | 2.45|1.77 | 3.90
05:00/1781 |CRI 1 |DEP.SAPR. PUNTAREN. 1.23/6.00|10.011.62|18.02.15|60.02.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]1.55/1.30]1.30|2.70|3.35|19.0|1.93 | 2.15]1.25|5.10
06:00{1701 [MEX 1 |TIJUANA AMERIKA 2.10|3.45/3.50|3.30|5.40]|6.25|10.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.55|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.83 | 5.60|2.20 | 9.50]1.63 | 1.92]1.90 | 2.80
06:00/1702 [MEX 1 [MONTERREY  |PUEBLA 1.4214.607.50]1.98|13.0|2.85|35.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|1.88|1.58|1.52|3.40|2.80|14.0|1.65|1.98|1.42 | 4.40
09:00{11537/AUS1 |WES.UTD.W SYDNEY W 3.15]3.70|1.95]5.00 | 3.00]9.00 | 5.60]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.90 | 3.90|1.95|7.00]|1.72|4.90|1.62|1.95|2.50 | 1.80
09:00{11540/AUS1 |SYDN.W. W MELB.C.W 4.204.20/1.63|5.90|2.40|10.5|3.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|5.20 | 4.70|2.05|9.00 | 1.52 | 3.60 ]| 1.47 | 1.72]|2.60 | 1.45
11:30/ 8599 |INDSC |ATK M.B. HYDERABAD 1.25/5.2011.011.72|20.0|2.30|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|1.77 | 1.40]|1.40 | 3.10| 3.50 | 22.0| 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.35 | 6.50
11:45| 4675 |AUS 1 |BRISBANE JETS 2.35|3.40|2.75|3.70|4.40|6.75|8.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.00|2.60|1.72|5.40|1.82 | 6.25]|1.48 | 1.70]| 1.85 | 2.05
11:45/4676 /AUS 1 |PERTH GL. WELLINGT. 2.90|3.40|2.25|4.70|3.50|8.50|6.25|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|3.90|3.35|1.82|6.50|1.725.30]|1.53 | 1.75]|2.20 | 1.85




